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KaNsAs CORPORATION CoMMIsSION 1093844 Form must be typed
OIL & Gas CONSERVATICN DivISION March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingling 1o # CO121205
PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 33343 APl No. 15 - 15-205-27013-00-00

name: P OStRock Midcontinent Production LLC Spot Description:

Address 1: Oklahoma Tower ﬂ-S_E-rjigi. Sec. 2 Twp.28 s, R.15 i]East west
Address 2: 210 Park Ave, Ste 2750 1580 Feetfrom [ ] North/ |/] South Line of Section
City: OKLAHOMA CITY Slale:OK Zip: 73102 + 2078 Feetfrom [ ] East / m West Line of Section
Contact Person; _CLARK EDWARDS County: __ Wilson

Phone: (620 1 432-4200 ORENDORFF HARRY Ly 2-1

Lease Name:

m 1. Name and upper and lower [imit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: SUMMIT (Perfs): 813-817
Formation: MULKY (Perfs): 825-829
Formation: BEVIER (Perfs): 894-896

‘ - CROWEBURG bt 911-914

| Formation: FLEM I NG {Perls): 966-968

m 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval: 0 2 57 2 14

Farmation: SUMMIT BOPD: MCFPD: = BWPD: Z° _
Formation: MULKY BOPD: 0 MCFPD: L BWPD: Z2°
Formation: BEVIER BOPD; 0 MCFPD: 2L BWPD: 2_14—
Formation: CROWE B U RG BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 257 BWPD: _2 1 4
Formation: FLEMING BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 2.57 BWPD; ZM'_

m 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

m 4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, Include the following:
m 5. Wireline log of subject well, Previously Filed with ACO-1: vaes O No
w 6. Complete Form ACQ-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
ﬁ 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

m 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

|
‘ AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby cerfify that to the best of my
cument information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- Submitted Electroni cally
| mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.
)
|
|

KCC Office Use On Iy Protests may be filed by any pariy having a valid interest in the application. Protesls must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be fled wihin 15 days of publication of

|:| Denied m Approved the notice of application.

15-Day Periods Ends: 12/12/2012

Approved By: Rle HeStermann Date: 12/12/2012

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Divislon, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

H
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1 |Produced Fluids # 1 2 3 4 5 '

2 [Parameters Units Tnput Input Input Tnput Input Click here Click

3 |Select the brines [Setect fluia il 1 o i I [Mixed brine: to run SSP

4 |Sample ID |by chacking Cell H28 is Click

5 |pate |ihe box{es), | 3nvn012 /412012 342012 172072012 12012012 ISTP cale. pH.

6 _|Cperator Row 3 PostRock PostRock PostRock  |PostRock  |PosiRock Cells H5-38 Click

7 |Well Nome Ward Feed | Word Feed | Cli ith [Clinesmith _JClinesmith __[are used in Goal Seek SSP

8 |Lecation #34-1 #4-1 #5-4 # |#2 mixed brines Click

9 |Field CBM CBM Barfles  |Bartles |Boriles calcntations.

10 [Na” (mgm)® 1943300 2738100 2653400]  2s68%.00] 2422000 2465420 Initial(BH) | Final(WH) stsm
11 [ (if not known =0) (mg/h) l I I 0.00]Sataration Index values (Final-Tnitah)
12 Mz” (mg) 1,096.00 s7200] 120000 953.00] 858.00 995,91 Calcite

13 ca™ (mg/l) 1,836.00] 2,452.00 2,044.00) 1520.00 1948.00 2040.23 -0.73 | -0.60 0.13
14 [sr** (mgh) 0.00] Barite

15 [Ba™ (mfi) 0.00] |

16 |Fe™ {mg/ 40.00 2100 18.00] 82.00 90.00 so.z1] Halite

17 |20 (e 0.00 T 003
18 |Pp™* npfy 0.00 Gypsum

19 |cr (mg/) 36,209.00]  48,965.00 47874000  4s632.00]  43147.00 44388.44 -3.19 | -3.18 0.00
20 [so (mg/) 1.00 1.00 8.00| 1.00| 1.00 2.40 Hemihydrate

n|F {mg/ly o] s | am 0.06
22 |8r (mg/) 0.08 Anhydrite

23 [sioz (mg/) 502 0.00 -3.47 | -3.36 0.12
24 JHCO3 Alkalinity** {mg/t 1s HCO3) 150.00 234.00 259.00 263.00 254.00 241.03 Celestile

25 |Co3 Alkalinity {tmg/ as CO3)

26 |Carboxylle ocids** (mg/l) 0,00 Iron Sulfide

27 |JAmmonia (mg/L) NH3 0.00 -0.16 -0.22 -0.06
28 |Borate (mg/Ly H3IBO3 0.05 Zine Sullide

29 |TDS (Measured) (man) 72781

30 |Cale. Density (STP) (g/ml) 1.028| 1.051 1.050] 1.048) 1.045| 1047 Calcium fluoride

31 |CO; Gas Analysis (%) 19.57 18.76] 2241 35.53] 33.79) 26.16]

32 |H,S Gas Analysis*** ) 0.028%, 0,0292| 0.0296] 0.0306] 0.0151 0.0269 Tron Carbonate

33 [Total H2Saq (mgH25/1) 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00] 0.50 0.90) -0.74 | -0.51 0.23
34 |pH, measured (STF) pH 5.67 5.76 572 5,54 5,55 5.63 Tohibiter needed (mg/L)

Ot AR. Caleite NTMP
Choose one option]1-pH+Alk, L

as5 to calculate SI?)2-CO2%+pH 0 G 0 0 0

36 |Gas/day(lhousand ef/dny) (Mct/D) [0 0.00 0.00
37 |OWDay {B/D) 0 0 1 1 1 4 Berite BHPMP

38 |Water/Day (B/D) 100 ] 100 100) 100, _500] 0.00 000

39 |For mixed brines, enter values [or temp TS ang pressures in Cells (H40-143) (Enter H30-H43)| pH

40 [imtal T 3] — 660 78.0] 0.0 a0 450 MI 5.69 5.60

41 [Final T (7] 66.9) 710 70.0] 41.0) 49.0 £9.0 Viscosily (CentiPoise)

42 [inital P (psia) 25.0) 25.0) 25.0 25.0) 25.0 25.0 1.196 [ 0.826

43 |Final P (psia) 25.0 5.0 2540 25.0 25.0 120.0, Heat Capacity (caliml’C)

44 |Use TP on Calcite sheet? [1-Yes;0-No 0.955 I 0,959

45 JAP1 Oil Grav. APl grav, 30.00 Tnhibitor needed (mp/L)

46 [Gas Sp.Grav. Sp.Grav. 0,60 Gypsum HDTMP

47 |MeOILDay {B/D} [ 0, 0,00 0,00

48 |MEG/Day (B/D) 0 0] Anhydrite HDTMP

48 [Conc. Multiplier i 0.00 0.00

50 [ir (Strong acid) (N}

51 |OH’ (Strong base) N

52 |Quality Control Checks at STP:

53 |H,S Gas (%)

£4 |Totz] H2Saq (STF) (mgH25M)

55 |pH Calculated (pH)

56 |PCO2 Calenlated (%)

57 |Atkalinity Caclulated (mg/) as HCO3

58 |LCations= {equivJl)

59 |EAnions= (cquiv.fl)

60 |Calc TDS= {mgh)

61 |Inhibitor Selection Input Uniy # Inhibitor |Unit Converter (From meiric to English)

62 |Protection Time 320 miny 1 NTMP From Unit Yalue To Unit Value

63 [Have ScaleSoltPitzer 2 BHPMP °C 80 °F 176

64 pick Iohibitar for you?, 1 1-Yes;0-No 3 PAA m’ 100 e 3,531

65 If No, inhibitor # is: 4 it 4 DTPMP m? 100 bbl(42 US pal) 629

€6 Il you select Mixed, 5 PPCA MPa 1,000 psia 145,074

67 1% inhibitor # Is: 1 # 6 SPA Bar 496 psia 7,194

68 % of 1*inhibitor is: 50 % 7 HEDP Torr 10,000 psia 193

69 2™ inhibitor # is: 2 tt g HDTMP Gal 10,000  bbi(42 US gal) 238

70 [Display act. coels? 0 1-Yes:0-No 9 Average Liters 10,000 bhi(42 US pal) 63

71 10 Mixed




ro . KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION O R , G I N A L Fom A0
) OIL & Gas CONSERVATION DivISION Saptember 1699
L, Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33344 APl No. 15 - 20627013~ (J0-00)
Name: Quest Cherokee, LLC County:_Wilson
Address: 211 W. 14th Strest e -PB . 8W g0 2 qwn 28 g RIS ] East[] West
City/State/Zip; _Chanute, KS 86720 1980 faat tram@ N (circie one) Line of Section
Purchaser-_Blugstem Pipeline, LLC ' 1980 faet from E ,@dmje one) Line of Section
Operator Cantact Person; Jennifer R. Ammann Footages Calculated from Mearest Outside Section Corner:
Phona: (620 j 4318500 (cicloone) NE  SE NW
Contractor: Name;_TXD Services LP Lease Name: _Orendorff, Harry L. wall #:2-1
License:_ 33837 . Field Name;_Cherokee Basin CBM
Wellsite Geologist: 1en Recoy Producing Formation;. Multiple
Designate Type of Completion; Elevalion: Gmund:L Kelly Bushing: n/a
Y NewWell ___ Re-Entry Workover Total Depth: 1262 pjug Back Total Depth:_1242.44
—oi SWD siow Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemantad at 32 6 Feat
v _ Gas ENHR SIGW Multipls Stage Cementing Collar Used? [J¥es []No
Dry Gther (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) if ves, show depth set Fest
1f Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If Alternate Il compistion, cement circulated from_1242.44
Operator: faet depth to_Surface w_161
WE_’“_NM: _ Drllling Fluid Management Plan ﬁILT_#: ) /?Z é/ / 4
Original Comp.Date:—______ OriginalTotal Depth: {Data must be coliacted from the Reserve Pil)
——Deopening  ___Re-perl. Con. to Enhr/SWD Chiloride content.__ — _ppm  Fluid volume____ _ bhis
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatsring method used
Commingled Dooket No Location of fluid disposal If hauled offsite:
Dua! Completion Docket No.
—__ Other (SWDorEnhc?)  Docket No Operator Nams: RECEMD-—
Leass Name: Img B‘ﬁ
11/28/06 12/04/06 12/05/05 i
Spud Date of Date Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter Sec. Twp. East[] West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: me

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copiss of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Reom 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recomplation, workovar or conversion of a well. Rule 82-8-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidentiaf for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (ses ruie B2-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well repert shall be attached with this form, ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requiremants of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated fo regulate the cil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herain are complete and correct to the best of my knowledga.

Signature;._ KCC Office Use ONLY
Title:_New Well Development o:_2123/07 Lotter of Confidontiality Recelved
Subscribed and sworn to before me thi@i’f!iay o SNaxeh . if Denled, Yes [ ] Pate:

—____ Wireline Log Recetved
20&1" - Gaoln:st I:zpon Recelived

Notary Pule:_ SO0 =Kt mpa i TERRAKLAUMAN 1o Pietibuton 1
8__ Y4-90, é NotaryPubuc State afKan;T |

. Dats Commission Expires:
; (MyApptExpires 2 44 35,0 |




Saturation Index Calculations

Champion Technologies, Inc.

(Based on the Tomson-Oddo Model)

Brine 1: Ward Feed Yard 34-1
Brine 2: Ward Feed Yard 4-1

Brine 3: Clinesmith 5-4
Brine 4: Clinesmith 1
Brine 5: Glinesmith 2

Ratio
20% 20% 20% 20% 20
Component (mg/L) Brine 1 Brine 2 Brine 3 Brine 4 Brine 5 | Mixed Brine
Calcium 1836 2452 2044 1920 1948 1952
Magnesium 1096 872 1200 953 858 865
Barium 0 0 0 0] 0 0
Strontium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bicarbonate 120 234 259 268 254 253
Sulfate 1 1 8 1 1 1
Chloride 36299 48965 47874 45632 43147 43206
CO, in Brine 246 220 264 422 405 4M
lonic Strength 1.12 1.48 1.46 1.38 1.31 1.31
Temperature (°F) 89 89 89 89 89 89
Pressure (psia) 50 50 120 120 120 119
Saturation Index
Calcite -1.71 -1.41 -1.48 -1.68 -1.69 -1.69
Gypsum -3.71 -3.64 -2.82 -3.73 -3.72 -3.69
Hemihydrate -3.70 -3.65 -2.83 -3.74 -3.71 -3.69
Anhydrite -3.88 -3.79 -2.97 -3.89 -3.88 -3.85
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A NFA N/A N/A N/A
PTB
[Calcite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Gypsum N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Hemihydrate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A NfA
Anhydrite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A




~IB-P5-2085 22:28 AUDREY THOMPSON 16283362247

B PARGE1L
H LY M L hi}:?
TXD SERVICES LP DRILLERS LOG TKD SERVICESLP .
101 5. 2 T. 28 R. 18 T
zoiﬁw County: Wilson
EElov: [ Locgtion Kansas
) Operator. __ Quest Cherokes, LLC 763 ghght b:m\rj o
ress: 9520 N. May Ave, Sulte 300 |815° 20 - 12"~ w28k -
Dklahoma City, OK. 73120 |845' 24-1/2" - =307
T,  ease Name /EXesd 26-1/" - - 318
Foolage Localkon 1980 ft from the 5-3/4" - 322 _-
! 1980 ft from the L
|Drilfing Contractor: TXD SERVICES LP 1007’ 1- 3k “ar2)
Spud Date;  11/20/2006 Geologist  Ken Recoy 1032' 11 - 314" 4721
Date Comp: _ 12/4/2008 Total Depth: 1263 1067 11 - 304" a7.2|
spot Location; NE SW 1157 2-114 62
‘ ; e (A 2-114 62
Surface  |Produetion 1283’ 2-114" 62
SzeHole 11214 |p-aid"
= RECEIVED |
e, i e e g P e L S Pl L A Rk
Formmation To Blm. Formation op Btm Formation  |To, Bim.

p goil 0 11leandfahale 564 595{sand B17 820
Jshale 11 130Jiime 595 B16]shale 820 822
fiime= 130 154 |shals 616 B26|coal 822 82
Ishale 154 200 |lima 626 635]shale 825 905]
Jime 200 243|b.shaie B35 638|coal 805 903}
lshale 243 205time 539 657 |shale 806 915}

lime 286 300|shate 657 677 coal 915 918}
shalg 300 304|coal 677 678[shale 816 a2
fime 304 312|shale 678 663|coal 927 azsl
|shale 312 323[coal 683 664[shale 928 952]
fims 323 338|shale 84| 736}sand 952 950}
shaks 338 3401lime 736 739]shale 880 o62]
lime 340 _380]coal 739 740][coal 0962 863]
}sand 380 385[coal 740 756]shale 963 868
lime 385 425[shale 756 758|coal 868 ] |
sand 426 437 fme 758 785/shale 869 882
sand/shale 437 448]shale 765 781 |coal 982 983]
fime 448 455|coal 781 “782|shale 683 993]
{sandishale 455 465|shale 782 797 |coal 953 94
ime 485 4811lime 797 805|shals D54 1024
b.shale 451 48%|shale 805 811|coal 1024 1025
lime 489 563|coal B11 812lshaje 1025 1038
coal 583 564|shaie 812 817/coal 1038 1040}
2 564585 odor




Cam Side Two v
{ ; t ’ 4

: o

Operator Name: Quest Cherokee, LLC Lease Nama: ore"do_rﬁ' Harry L. Well #: 21 -

Sec. 2 _ Twp. 22 s R.15 [7]East []West County: Y¥ilson

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penstrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stams tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whethar shut-in pressure reached static Jevel, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and fiow rates it gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach exira sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Elactric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken ] Yes No Log Formation (Top}, Depth and Datum [[] Sample
(Attach Addional Shests)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [dYas {INo See attached
Cores Taken [ Yas No
Electric Log Run [JYes [INo
{Submkt Copy)

List All E. Logs Run:

Caompensated Density/Neutron Log
Dua! Induction Log

Gamma Ray Neutron Log
CASING AECORD [ ] New [ Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intarmediate, production, ete.
Size Hola Size Casing Weight Setting of & Sacks Type and P nt
Purpose of String Drilied Set(In0.D) Lbs, 7P, Depth ik Used T ditives
Surface 12-1/4 8-5/8" 20 326" A" 5
Production 6-3/4 4112 10.5 1242.44 AT 161
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: D
o Top ggglom Typs of Cement #5acks Used Type and Percent Addifives
— =]
___ ProtectCasing
. — Plug BackTD
——— Plug Oft Zone 4
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Piugs SetType Acld, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Racord
» Specity Footage of Each Imterval Perforated fAmount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 1190.1192 1005 1P HOLR 30 bl 2%k weiar, 2660k watat w/ 23 KCL, Biocide. 31007 0m0 sendd | 4190-1192
4 10598-1061/966-968/911-914/894-896 40055 1EXHCL 60 b 7%t kel T water ¢ 2% KGL, Bieto, 151000 3070kt | 1056-1061/000-960
B11-414/804-098
4 825-829/813-817 0051 15XHGUR 60 bty Z2%kol waser; B1SEELD wstr wf 2% KCL, Blockts, 131003 2070 send | 825-820/313-817
TUBING RECORD Skza SatAt Packer At Liner Run
2-3/g" 1213 nia : [ves No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr, Producing Method
waliting on pipeline [JFiowing ~ [JPumpng " [Jeesur  [] Other (Expiain)
Estimated Production ol Bbis, Gas Mef Water Bhls. Gas-Oll Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
[Jvented ["]Sold [ jUsedonlease [JopenHote  [JPet. []-DuallyComp. [ Commingled

(i vanled, Submit ACO-18.) [ cther (spacity)




] ;. P
.Resource Corporation 211 W. 14TH STREET,
3 CHANUTE, KS 66720

TickeT NumBer 1938

620-431-9500 FIELD TICKET REF #-..:. =
FOREMAN _ T ,/ cvad
¢]jgo0Hoe TREATMENT REPORT
. & FIELD TICKET CEMENT
DATE WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWHNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
[ 2 =5 Ot ocemspoe®E Bovry - A 2 £ i) [V
FOREMAN / TIME TIME LlESS TRUCK TRALLER TRUCK EMPLOYEE
OPERATOR N our | Luncd # # HOURS SIGNATURE
TP AT ] 953427 S
7 v ~ '3
Les - 7 Joon  (STUE 963197 02,75 \i{é’fm'
?uf—f;g.f!. A 7. 20 S.98 FoAin R rn 1S e —
Brondon-M{)j:HS | ¢ 20 9OAHND | 932705 | (o 50 |7l 2G4
TROL W |M45 | taiob 1932071 SR/ i
JOB TYPE hetua S (1) & HOLE si28 & /% HOLE DEPTH _/ 2{o /. CASING SIZE & WEIGHT '//2 10.5
CASING DEPTH /82 HY DI{GILL PIPE TUBING : OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT_[ /- SLURRY VOL WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT in CASING _() 1
DISPLACEMENT{ - 8/ DISPLAGEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE H L;nm
REMARKS: —
’ﬂs-{e-//po/ ('f‘w\ﬂm-(- hoa &mv#c/,,f <o ¥ 'pa.e/ /2 l—xon—{] Q/uf’
:_-1 r-»/J/ -foo Loy thice /:7(_);1‘/(\/ ﬁuu..,;- stowg,
OOMnPC\/ tAA" i,er 10/.14 "/0 bo‘é M ﬂ'd -:0/0.,‘(._51\0( 111;_"%"“;5;%
J 222 HY F 47 Co n,.;q Ko
b | Coudrplizors D
/ Lo Lloodk Shg_g\ -
AT QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT AT
Davdr D7 ,/ " & |~y | Foreman Pickup
T02197 /(3.7 5 I, | Cement Pump Truck
To 32103 ;3.7C ‘wy | BukTuck
1104 ,”q-Z] $K Portiand Gement
1124 A t Boffle a3
1128 . i . DNC —Flead-Gement PJUQ Li/a.
1110 a5 ¥ | Gisonite
1107 / 3K | Flo-Seal
1118 2 A Y | Premium Gel
1216 v acd KGL
11118 B =Y |-BedumrSitcate (" tC“\GYf/I(? S 144
1123 7 ety | City Water - i
703 M1 5. TO by | Teanspot Tuck
922705 a0 by | Transport Traller
a3y Pl 1, 80 Vac
PFavin 4558 .

e




W -

X ot g '1:;:_ : ;.:‘.;.._ : : _‘
Tl Bim, T Formation _(To
1040 1055 N

Jeoal 1055 1056 j
shale 1056 1076
sangd 1078 1120
shale 1120 1130
| sand 1130 1151
| jshale 1161 1164
| Jeoal 1154 1155
shale 1155 1168
lime 1168 1283

MAR 25 2007

KCC WICHITA
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Engaiman, David W 2.2
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unavaltabie unnveiabie
BAAZILA BRAZIL 4
0000000 0000000

t

—

Enggarman, David

28

]
i
f : _,_//
/// Crundorf, Haryt 2-1 .J"/#,

7 X ‘

Orendort8” o~
/ o Tl o

f i wnavalstls
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KGS STATUS
< DA/PA
® EOR
¥ GAS
4  INJ/SWD
e OIL
#* OIL/GAS
¢ OTHER

Orendorff, Harry L 2-1
2-28S-15E
1" =1,000'




POSTROCK IN , Current Completion
WELL : Orendorff, Harry L 2-1 SPUD DATE : 11/29/2006
FIELD : Cherokee Basin COMP. Date : 12/05/2006
sTATE . Kansas API: 15-205-27013-00-00
COUNTY  : Wilson

LOCATION: 2-28S-15E (NE,SW)
ELEVATION: 890"
Wellhead/Surface Equipment
Tree Connection
Tree
Tubing Head
Bradenhead
§ 5/8" 20 Ib @ 32' Cement wi5 sks o Pumping Unit
v Compressor
Tubular Detail
Size Walght Grade Cap[bbi®t) Dats Depth
858" | 20m 2006 ar
4 10.51b 0159 | 2006 1247
238" 2006 1213
Downhole Equipment Detail
Completion Data
Original as GAS Wel per ACO-1
80D gals 15% HCL
1,561 bbls water
26,300 Ibs 30/70 sand
Perforations
rpletion: 4 spf
813-817 Summit {17)
825-829 Mulky {17}
834-896 Bevier (9)
911-914 Croweburg (13)
966-968 Fleming (9)
i 1058-1061 Weir (9}
i 1190-1182 Riverton (9)
i
2 318" tubin it
ﬁé PBTD @ 1242'
457105 1 @ 1242 Cement wH61 sks _ i g
Pl 18
Drilled Depth @ 1262
PREPARED BY: POSTROCK DATE:_ Sept, 2012

APPRCVED BY:

DATE:




POSTROCK

LEGEND
PostRaock
ESP Frac Porl SN or Profile QOn-Cif Tool
Nipple
. T
Perforated Sub Blast Joints
i [ |
Sliding Steave Pkr & Seal
Assembly
Gas Lifl Valve Bit g Ethd
TAC
Muleshoe Guide || Bladed Bit < <
Packer
Pump Mud Anchor
. Plunger Lift
Frac Rings i E E E
0 off | 1

|—| Casing Seals CIBP

Restriction

Plug for Nipple Tubing Frac Plug RBP Cmi Retainer Fill Cement PB
Restriction
- -
j o || E92EE || BOBd
Pkr & Seal
Casing Seat DV Tool Assembly

A

X=X




ORENDORFF, HARRY L 2-1

NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED

FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

WEIR

RIVERTON

CATTLEMAN

CATTLEMAN

WEIR

RIVERTON

CATTLEMAN

CATTLEMAN

olo|o|P|o|a|o|o

(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
{PERFS):

BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:

1059 -

1061

1190 -

1192

944 -

954

978 -

984

0
0
1.5
1.5

2 ESTIMATED AMQUNT OF FLUID PRODUCTION TO BE COMMINGLED FROM EACH INTERVAL
FORMATION:

MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:

MCFPD:
MCFPD:

MCFPD:
MCFPD:

2.57

2.57

BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:

2,14

2.14

10
10




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 88,
County of Sedgwick /

Matk Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the Cily of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
oa a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninteccuptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafier mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been eatered as second cless mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
teligious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is herelo atlached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichila Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 11th of

October ap. 2012, witx

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

Mt St

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

11th day of Qctober, 2012

' : PENNYL CAS
45 Notayy Publ'lc
My Appt. Expires

Pﬁ"m/\ﬂ/f/)r ﬁ [}MQ/

Notary Public Sed‘%ick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $132.40

.

TEGA PUBLICATION.

LISHEDIN YHEWICHITA EAGE

OCT, oaenm.mzmmsa:
HESTATE CORPORA

facated I heisi’
Apprnxlmllﬁ‘l l;
Cuunlv. Kanm- :

ho bl
hal] beth ot O

- s
pr ale Yo u{lgﬂ_ﬂnn{mﬁém

2 1§‘phbzrcauon. e
3 dé‘l !Jh o 4'{




PROOF OF PUBLICATION

STATE OF KANSAS
Wilson County - SS

JOSEPH S. and RITA M, RELPH, of lawful age, being
duly sworn upon oath that they are the Owners and
Publishers of the WILSON COUNTY CITIZEN:

THAT said newspaper has been published at least
weekly fifty (50) times a year and has been so published
for at least five years prior to the first publication of the
attached notic?:

THAT said newspaper is a general circulation on a dai-
ly, or weekly, or monthly, or yearly basis in;

WILSON COUNTY, KANSAS and is NOT a trade, reli-
gious or fraternal publication and has been PRINTED
and PUBLISHED in Wilson County, Kansas.

THE ATTACHED was published on the following dates
in a regular issue of said newspaper:

1st publication was made DM day of
20 lP—

.

2nd publication was made on the day of
.20

3rd publication was made on the day of
.20

4th publication was made on the day of

_ . 20

5th publication was made on the day of
. 20

Gﬂ"l publication was made o.n the da:v of
.20

ot
TOTAL EUBLICATION FEE: Lho)
(Signed) /Ly Lot SEAPY
Subseribed and n to before me, this Z é 7 é " day of
%&/ ool 2

// . W&(%W.()rgtary Public)
ires
d

, Bo 294

My commission exp

.Rita M. Reiph

NOTARY PUBLIC

State of Kansas
My Commission Expires

o

5




ORENDCORFF, HARRY L 2-1-APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS

I

Offset Operators, Unleasod Mineral Owners and Landowners acreage
(Aftach additional sheets if necessary)
Name: Legal Description of Leasshold:

SEE ATTACHED

1 hereby certily thal the statemenls made herein are frue and conrect to the best of my krowladge and befief.

/P’

Applicant or ity Aulhorzdd Adbnt

Subscribed and swomn before me this day of NOVEMBER .201 2

TR

SR JENNFER R BEAL

inseALsi MY COMMISSIONEXPIRES
A




ORENDORFF, HARRY L 2-1

LEGAL LOCATION SPOT

S2-T28S-R15E
$11-T285-R15E
511-T28S-R15E
$11-T285-R15E
511-T285-R15E
$11-T285-R15E
$2-T28S-R15E
$2-T28S-R15E
$2-T28S-R15E
$2-T285-R15E
S2-T28S-R15E
$2-T28S-R15E
$2-T285-R15E

SESWSE
SE NW NE
NE NW NE
NE NW NE
NE NW NE
NW NW NE
SW SW SE
SE SW SE
SW SWSE
SESWSE
NE SW SE
SW SW SE
SWSE

CURR_OPERA
B-P Ent.
J-V Oll, LLC
JV Oll, LLC
1V oI, Lic
Jvoll, LLC
J-V Oil, LLC
JVoll, LLe
$-v Oil, LLC
JV 0ll, LLC
JV 0il, LLC
JV OIl, LLC
IV 0il, LLC
J- Oil, LLC




ORENDORFF, HARRY L 2-1

2-285-15E
W2SWNW

W2SE S. of RR & SESE less trct

NESE & tract

3-28S-15E
Tract in E2E2

Charles T. Jr. & Dulcie M. Parker

2275 8th
Fredonla, KS 66736

Crown Properties
PO Box 97
Bendict, KS 66714

Midwest Minerals, inc.
PO Box 412
Pittsburg, KS 66762

ATE&SF Raitway Co
PO Box 961089
Fort Worth, TX 76161

Charles T. Jr. & Dulcie M. Parker

2275 8th
Fredonia, KS 66736




— 1

Affidavit of Notice Served
Re: Application for; APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS ACO-4
Well Name:_ORENDORFF, HARRY L 2-1 Legl Location; _SWSENESW _§2-T285-R15E

- Xl
‘The undersigned hereby certificates that he / she is a duly authorized agent for the appficant, and ihat on the day of NOVEMBER

.2-9,:'&_ , a lrye and correct copy of the application referenced above was delivered or malled 1o the following parties:

Note: A copy of this affidavil must be served as a parl of the eppfication.

Name Address (Atfach edditional sheets if necessary)
SEE ATTACHED
| further attest that notics of lhe fillng of this application was published in the THE WILSON COUNTY GITIZEN , he official county publication
of WILSON county. A copy of the affidavil of this publication is alfached.
il hind
Slgned this 20 TH day of NOVEMBER , 2012 .
@MW& AulbfirizeldAgent
Subscribed and sworn to befo this _m_ day of _NOVEMBER , 2012

e JENWFERR BEAL '
;?,';gg,'ﬁ‘;,; MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Wolary 2
= . My Commission Expires: { g)“f '? 020, 43242& 44

TS




ORENDORFF, HARRY L 2-1

LEGAL LOCATION SPOT

52-T285-R15E
511-T285-R15E
511-T285-R15E
511-T285-R15E
S11-T285-R15E
S11-T28S-R15E
S52-T285-R15E
52-T285-R15E
52-7285-R15E
52-T285-R15E
$2-T285-R15E
§2-T28S-R15E
52-T28S-R15E

CURR_OPERA

SESWSE B-P Ent.

SE NW NE J-V Oil, LLC
NE NW NE J-v Oil, LLC
NE NW NE J-V Oll, LLC
NE NW NE J-V Ol LLC
NW NW NE J-V 0i], LLC
SW SW SE J-V Oil, LLC
SE SW SE J-V Qil, LLC
SW SWSE J-V Oll, LLC
SE SW SE J-v 0il, LLC
NE SW SE -V Oil, LIL.C
SW SW SE -V 0Ol LLC
SWSE J-V Oil, LLC

BP Ent.

1803 Ridgglreok Drive

Pwlin&l—cn X 205

JV Ol L0
PO Bax 16!

- dnute, K3 bl 7AC




ORENDORFF, HARRY L 2-1

2-285-15E
W2SWNW

W2SE S. of RR & SESE Jess trct

NESE & tract

3-28S5-15E
Tractin E2E2

Charles T. Jr. & Dulcie M. Parker
2275 8th
Fredonia, KS 66736

Crown Properties
PO Box 97
Bendict, KS 66714

Midwest Minerals, Inc.
PO Box 412
Pittshurg, KS 66762

AT&SF Railway Co
PO Box 961089
Fort Worth, TX 76161

Charles T. Jr. & Dulcie M. Parker

227S 8th
Fredonia, KS 56736




Coenservalion Division
Finney State Office Building a I I S aS Phone: 316-3376200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211

Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

December 12, 2012

Clark Edwards

PostRock Midcontinent Production LLC
Oklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE: Approved Commingling CO121205
Orendorff, Harry L. 2-1, Sec. 2-T28S-R15E, Wilson County
API No. 15-205-27013-00-00

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well, received by the
KCC on December 10, 2012, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas
Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was examined and found
to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the 15-day protest
period.

Based upon the depth of the Riverton formation perforations, total oil production shall

not exceed 100 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute
open flow (AQOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-completion of the well to commingle.

Commingling ID number CO121205 has been assigned to this approved application.
Use this number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that
may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department



